
MICROFICHE VIEWING 
EQUIPMENT & OPTIONS 

Price Changes 

PAB 448 

The following is a list of microfiche viewing equipment and options 
available through Harley-Davidson. 

Part Number 

99655-88V 

99656-88V 

99657-88V 

99680-88V 
99681-88V 
99682-88V 
99683-88V 

99755-88V 

99770-88V 
99771-88V 
99772-88V 
99773-88V 
99774-88V 

Description 

1000 Viewer 
8-1/2" X 11" screen 

1100 Viewer 
11" x 11" screen 

3000 Viewer 
11" x 14" screen 

Options for Above Viewers 

Dual Cartridge 
Dust Cover 
Turntable 
Spare Lamp 

Micron Model 790 Viewer 
13" x 20" screen 

Options for Above Viewer 

Dual Lens 
Dual Carriage 
Dust Cover 
Turntable 
Spare Lamp 

Dealer Net 

170.00 

199.00 

220.00 

30.00 
12.00 
22.00* 
13.50* 

300.00* 

85.00 
29.00* 
12.00 
26.50 
13.50 

Those items with an "*" denotes a price increase effective immediately. 
These items may be ordered through the P&A Sales Office with your normal 
stocking order. 

FILE IN ACCESSORY GUIDE FOR FUTURE REFE'~ENCE 




