## Parts & Accessories Bulletin



PAB 448

## MICROFICHE VIEWING EQUIPMENT & OPTIONS

## Price Changes

The following is a list of microfiche viewing equipment and options available through Harley-Davidson.

Part Number	Description	Dealer Net
99655 <b>-88V</b>	1000 Viewer 8-1/2" x 11" screen	170.00
99656 <b>-88V</b>	1100 Viewer 11" x 11" screen	199.00
99657-88 <b>v</b>	3000 Viewer 11" x 14" screen	220.00
	Options for Above Viewer	<u>s</u>
99680-88V	Dual Cartridge	30.00
99681-88V	Dust Cover	12.00
99682-88V	Turntable	22.00*
99683-88V	Spare Lamp	13.50*
99755-88V	Micron Model 790 Viewer 13" x 20" screen	300.00*
	Options for Above Viewer	<u>:</u>
99770-88 <b>v</b>	Dual Lens	85.00
99771-88V	Dual Carriage	29.00*
99772-88V	Dust Cover	12.00
99773-88V	Turntable	26.50
99774-88V	Spare Lamp	13.50
	-	

Those items with an "\*" denotes a price increase effective immediately. These items may be ordered through the P&A Sales Office with your normal stocking order.

